
  DRESSAGE SHOW  
EHSC 

August 15, 2025 
 

Welcome Competitors!  We are very excited to see you at our final Dressage Show of 2025.  Our judges for today are Deborah Kondoff and 
Karen Deitrick.   As a reminder to all competitors, all stalls with horses in them must be bedded.   Readers are welcome for all levels.  Junior and 
senior riders will be placed separately, if possible (Organizers discretion).   Ride times and divisions are listed below in order of go.  To help us 
facilitate a smooth show, we ask that you please be on time for your ride.  -   Thank you! 
 

Ring 1 – Small Arena   -  Judge Karen Deitrick 
  
Page 1  (Judge Karen Deitrick) 
 
Division:   Intro A    Junior 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

111 Hailee Gay Don’t Take Me Lightly 9:00   
112 Aubree Herman Clyde 9:05   
346 Allison Palko Hawkeye 9:10   
 
Division:   Intro A    Senior 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

113 Melissa Tritinger North Star 9:15   
116 Michele Sult Solea 9:20   
117 Jessy Dickens Phantom Dream 9:25   
119 Hannah Michaels Braced for Impact 9:30   
181 Christian Zazado Gee Gee Whiz 9:35   
185 Cynthia Berarducci Charlies Twoeyed Hope 9:40   
186 Cassandra Kingston AZ Black Hawk’s Thunder 9:45   
 
Division:   Intro B    Junior 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

350 Allie Chrzanowski Scars Last Bling 9:50   
187 Lacie Oakes Zippin on Jack 9:55   
111 Hailee Gay Don’t Take Me Lightly 10:00   
112 Aubree Herman Clyde 10:05   
346 Allison Palko Hawkeye 10:10   
 
Division:   Intro B     Senior I 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

113 Melissa Tritinger North Star 10:15   
102 Lisa Sandell Wicked Game 10:20   
116 Michele Sult Solea 10:25   
188 Lisa Read-Rzepecki Teagan Damali 10:30   
128 Cindy Poulson Lady of the Lake 10:35   
117 Jessy Dickens Phantom Dream 10:40   
                           15 Min Break    
 Intro B   Senior II     
131 Kylie DiFucci R Golden Design 11:00   
119 Hannah Michaels Braced for Impact 11:05   
186 Cassandra Kingston AZ Black Hawk’s Thunder 11:10   
181 Christian Zazado Gee Gee Whiz 11:15   
185 Cynthia Berarducci Charlies Twoeyed Hope 11:20   
126 Kylee Paradis Carribean Calling 11:25   
142 Lisa Hall Don’t Take Me Lightly 11:30   

   



Page 2   Ring 1   (Judge Karen Deitrick) 
 
Division:   Intro C      Junior 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

143 Marin Feely Chief 11:35   
187 Lacie Oakes Zippin on Jack 11:40   
112 Aubree Herman Clyde 11:45   
   
 
Division:   Intro C       Senior 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

347 Abigail Harbison Alley Dancer 11:50   
117 Jessy Dickens Phantom Dream 11:55   
128 Cindy Poulson Lady of the Lake 12:00   
119 Hannah Michaels Braced for Impact 12:05   
142 Lisa Hall Don’t Take Me Lightly 12:10   
131 Kylie DiFucci R Golden Design 12:15   
 
 
  Division:  Rider’s Choice Western Dressage – Senior           
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

121 Rae Hall   
2022 WDAA Western Dressage 
Basic Level 1 

Zippin on Jack 12:20   

123 Martha Ryan     
USAWE  Working Equitation Level 2 

Pistol A 12:25   

124 Ashley Kingston 
2022 WDAA Western Dressage 
Intro Level Test 1 

AZ Black Hawk’s Thunder 12:30   

121 Rae Hall 
2022 WDAA Western Dressage 
Basic Level 3 

Zippin on Jack 12:35   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Ring 2   Standard Arena – Judge Deborah Kondoff 
 
Page 1 (Judge Deborah Kondoff) 
              
Division:   USEF Rider’s Choice 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

 First Level 1     
322 Jen Bozza                      Senior Seppy 9:00   
323 Estella Beckman         Junior Tango 9:07   
 First Level 2     
338 Kaylee Skelly               Junior Poverty to Prada 9:15   
322 Jen Bozza                     Senior Seppy 9:23   
 First Level 3     
339 Brittany Hartley            Senior Duke of Winchester 9:31   
             
 
Division: USEF Rider’s Choice  Second Level  Test 1 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

338 Kaylee Skelly                     Junior Poverty to Prada 9:40   
339 Brittany Hartley               Senior Duke of Winchester 9:48   
        
15 Min.  Break to add fences for Prix Caprilli 
 
Need to add 3 fences  (Not to exceed 2-6”) 
 
Division:   Prix Caprilli  - Training 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

341 Ashli Rung                   Senior Alley Dancer 10:15   
342 Rhonda Pearce           Senior Enzo Cruz 10:20   
343 Ava Young                   Junior Picassio 10:25   
      
10 min to change arena to Small and change fences 
 
Change to  2 fences  (cross rails not to exceed 2’) 
 
Division:   Prix Caprilli  - Intro 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

346 Allison Palko             Junior Hawkeye 10:45   
347 Abigail Harbison      Senior Alley Dancer 10:50   
 
 5 min to remove fences  
 
 
Division:   USEA Rider’s Choice -  Junior 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

350 Allie Chrzanowski Scars Last Bling              Starter 11:00   
356 Hannah Strohmeyer Jett                                   BNB 11:10   
365 Alex Rzepecki Tiny Champion               BNB 11:15   
      
                      
Division:  USEA Rider’s Choice  -   Senior 
103 Lisa Sandell One of the Stars          Starter 11:20   
104 Addison Gadley Fancy                             Starter 11:25   
105 Lauren Walmer Irish Me Luck               Starter 11:30   
 



 

Ring 2 – Small Arena 
Division:   Training Level Test 1        Junior  
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

144 Carissa Skelly Fraya 11:35   
146 Alice Calvin Entero 11:40   
149 Elizabeth Hunt Armani 11:45   
365 Alex Rzepecki Tiny Champion 11:50   
143 Marin Feely Chief         11:55   
 
Lunch Break – 30 min. 
 
Division:   Training Level Test 1      Senior 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

190 Patricia Young Mac 12:35   
103 Lisa Sandell One of the Stars 12:40   
192 Heather Clouse Royal Family 12:45   
197 Brittany Hartley Sassy 12:50   
 

 
Move to Ring 1 for the remainder of the show 
 
Division:   Training Level Test 2      Junior  
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

144 Carissa Skelly Fraya 1:15   
146 Alice Calvin Entero 1:21   
365 Alex Rzepecki Tiny Champion 1:27   
323 Estella Beckman Tango 1:33   
194 Kylie Shuffstall Ultimate Baroness 1:39   
 
 
Division:   Training Level Test 2      Senior 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

188 Lisa Read-Rzepecki Teagan Damali 1:45   
198 Jane Cooney Have Faith 1:51   
197 Brittany Hartley Sassy 1:57   
         
 
Division:   Training Level  Test 3      Junior 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

343 Ava Young Picassio 2:03   
323 Estella Beckman Tango 2:09   
 
 
Division:   Training Level Test 3      Senior 
No. Rider Name Horse Name Time Score Place 

199 Bonnie Staszak French Vanilla Sky    Centennial Ride!! 2:15   
198 Jane Cooney Have Faith 2:21   
341 Ashli Rung Alley Dancer 2:27   
342 Rhonda Pearce Enzo Cruz 2:33   
166 Casey Palko Hawkeye 2:39   
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
     


